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Huerfanito Bentonite
Bed of Lewis Shale

Southwest

Northeast

NOTE

Unless otherwise indicated, curve on right side of depth track is 16-inch-normal resistivity
log and curve on left is spontaneous potential log.  Datum is Huerfanito Bentonite Bed.  
Depths are in 100s of feet.    

VERTICAL EXAGGERATION ABOUT X 24

Ojo Alamo
Sandstone

Farmington Sandstone
Member of Kirtland
Formation

lower shale member of
Kirtland Formation and
Fruitland Formation

Pictured Cliffs
Sandstone

Lewis Shale

DATUM

Top Mesaverde Group Lewis Shale

       Lewis Shale and 
  Pictured Cliffs SandstoneTop Huerfanito Bentonite Bed

Top Pictured Cliffs Sandstone

Top Point Lookout Sandstone

Top Dakota Sandstone

Topographic profile

Top Kirtland Formation

Percent Ro values from Fruitland and Menefee Formations in red

Tertiary rocks

2,000

4,000

6,000

1,000

New Mexico---Colorado

Main Mesaverde production

Main Pictured Cliffs production Main Basin axis
Sub-basin

Area of Lewis Shale production

Fruitland coal fairway

Extension of Ignacio anticline

Elevation (ft)

INDEX MAP SHOWING LOCATION OF CROSS SECTION

UT
AZ

CO
NM

109° 108° 107°

37°

36°

Cortez

Shiprock Farmington

Durango Pagosa
Springs

Cuba

Grants

Gallup

35°

0.42
0.43

0.61
0.67

0.68
0.73

1.040.91
0.93

1.15 1.27

0.79

1.95

1.85

0.75

0.49

1.8

0.6

0.60

0

0 50 100 MILES

50 100 KILOMETERS


